
 

Student Enrollment Ratio: 
 

 

Item 

Academic 

Year 2022 - 

23 

Academic 

Year 2021 

-22 

Academic 

Year 2020 

-21 

Academic 

Year 

2019-20 

Sanctioned 

intake strength 

of the 

program 

 

60 

 

60 

 
60 

 
60 

Total number of 

students, 

admitted through 

state level 

counseling 

 
69 

 
69 

 
69 

 
69 

Enrollment 

Ratio 

115% 115% 115% 115% 
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