## **Student Enrollment Ratio:**

Item	Academic Year 2022 - 23	Academic Year 2021 -22	Academic Year 2020 -21	Academic Year 2019-20
Sanctioned intakestrength of the program	60	60	60	60
Total number of students, admittedthrough state level counseling	69	69	69	69
Enrollment Ratio	115%	115%	115%	115%

